
 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 1: LADBROKE IT! BENCHMARK 60 Handicap - 1800m

16 November 2023 - 13:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:50.89
(0:14.03)

1:36.86
(0:12.43)

1:24.43
(0:12.58)

1:11.85
(0:11.95)

0:59.90
(0:11.74)

0:48.16
(0:11.26)

0:36.90
(0:11.81)

0:36.90

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 LEICA BITA FUN 6 65.0 0:11.33 1:50.89 [1] 1:36.71 [2] 1:24.28 [2] 1:11.67 [2] 0:59.78 [2] 0:47.99 [2] 0:36.66 [2] 0:36.66

Warwick Satherley 800m 800m (0:14.18) (0:12.43) (0:12.61) (0:11.89) (0:11.79) (0:11.33) (0:11.67)

2 5 FROM THIS MOMENT 3 65.1 0:11.34 1:51.13 [2] 1:36.73 [3] 1:24.43 [3] 1:11.71 [3] 0:59.83 [3] 0:48.04 [4] 0:36.70 [3] 0:36.70 -9

Adam Sewell 800m 800m (0:14.40) (0:12.30) (0:12.72) (0:11.88) (0:11.79) (0:11.34) (0:11.73)

3 4 ZELSON 5 64.7 0:11.42 1:51.38 [3] 1:36.87 [4] 1:24.42 [4] 1:11.85 [4] 0:59.93 [4] 0:48.31 [3] 0:36.89 [4] 0:36.89 -2

Dale Evans 800m 800m (0:14.51) (0:12.45) (0:12.57) (0:11.92) (0:11.62) (0:11.42) (0:12.07)

4 8 HUNUA HANK 7 65.8 0:11.26 1:51.66 [4] 1:37.63 [1] 1:25.20 [1] 1:12.62 [1] 1:00.67 [1] 0:48.93 [1] 0:37.67 [1] 0:37.67 -5

Scott Sheargold 800m 800m (0:14.03) (0:12.43) (0:12.58) (0:11.95) (0:11.74) (0:11.26) (0:11.81)

5 1 SHADOW GODDESS 4 63.8 0:11.58 1:51.76 [5] 1:36.69 [7] 1:24.14 [7] 1:11.72 [7] 0:59.70 [7] 0:48.01 [7] 0:36.43 [7] 0:36.43 +0

Ashley Butler 600m 800m (0:15.07) (0:12.55) (0:12.42) (0:12.02) (0:11.69) (0:11.58) (0:11.71)

6 2 LETS TORQUE A DEEL 2 63.0 0:11.59 1:51.82 [6] 1:36.98 [6] 1:24.54 [6] 1:12.23 [5] 1:00.15 [5] 0:48.41 [5] 0:36.82 [6] 0:36.82 +2

Nikki Olzard 800m 800m (0:14.84) (0:12.44) (0:12.31) (0:12.08) (0:11.74) (0:11.59) (0:11.95)

7 3 CONQUERING JUDAS 8 63.1 0:11.58 1:52.02 [7] 1:36.78 [8] 1:24.34 [8] 1:11.90 [8] 0:59.85 [8] 0:48.23 [8] 0:36.65 [8] 0:36.65 -6

Jackson Murphy 800m 800m (0:15.24) (0:12.44) (0:12.44) (0:12.05) (0:11.62) (0:11.58) (0:11.99)

8 7 THE ABYSS 1 64.7 0:11.39 1:52.14 [8] 1:37.47 [5] 1:25.03 [5] 1:12.40 [6] 1:00.45 [6] 0:48.67 [6] 0:37.28 [5] 0:37.28 -8

Adrian Layt 800m 800m (0:14.67) (0:12.44) (0:12.63) (0:11.95) (0:11.78) (0:11.39) (0:11.92)

Report Created:  Thu 16 November 2023  17:41 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 1: LADBROKE IT! BENCHMARK 60 Handicap - 1800m

16 November 2023 - 13:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:25.09
(0:12.28)

0:12.81
(0:12.81)

0:36.90

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 LEICA BITA FUN 6 65.0 0:11.33 0:24.99 [2] 0:12.81 [1] 1:50.89 0:36.66

Warwick Satherley 800m 800m (0:12.18) (0:12.81)

2 5 FROM THIS MOMENT 3 65.1 0:11.34 0:24.97 [3] 0:12.80 [3] 1.3L 0:36.70 -9

Adam Sewell 800m 800m (0:12.17) (0:12.80)

3 4 ZELSON 5 64.7 0:11.42 0:24.82 [4] 0:12.71 [4] 2.8L 0:36.89 -2

Dale Evans 800m 800m (0:12.11) (0:12.71)

4 8 HUNUA HANK 7 65.8 0:11.26 0:25.86 [1] 0:13.48 [2] 4.3L 0:37.67 -5

Scott Sheargold 800m 800m (0:12.38) (0:13.48)

5 1 SHADOW GODDESS 4 63.8 0:11.58 0:24.72 [7] 0:12.81 [6] 4.8L 0:36.43 +0

Ashley Butler 600m 800m (0:11.91) (0:12.81)

6 2 LETS TORQUE A DEEL 2 63.0 0:11.59 0:24.87 [6] 0:12.64 [7] 5.1L 0:36.82 +2

Nikki Olzard 800m 800m (0:12.23) (0:12.64)

7 3 CONQUERING JUDAS 8 63.1 0:11.58 0:24.66 [8] 0:12.59 [8] 6.1L 0:36.65 -6

Jackson Murphy 800m 800m (0:12.07) (0:12.59)

8 7 THE ABYSS 1 64.7 0:11.39 0:25.36 [5] 0:13.22 [5] 6.6L 0:37.28 -8

Adrian Layt 800m 800m (0:12.14) (0:13.22)

Report Created:  Thu 16 November 2023  17:41 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 2: LADBROKES RACING CLUB QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden
Handicap - 1050m

16 November 2023 - 14:14

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:01.09
(0:04.38)

0:56.71
(0:10.82)

0:45.89
(0:10.45)

0:35.44
(0:11.57)

0:23.87
(0:11.46)

0:12.41
(0:12.41)

0:35.44

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 DONMORE GIRL 6 70.6 0:04.45 1:01.09 [1] 0:56.64 [2] 0:45.89 [1] 0:35.44 [1] 0:23.87 [1] 0:12.41 [1] 1:01.09 0:35.44

Justin Stanley 800m Overall (0:04.45) (0:10.75) (0:10.45) (0:11.57) (0:11.46) (0:12.41)

2 3 MISHANI CRUISE 8 69.2 0:04.53 1:01.10 [2] 0:56.57 [4] 0:45.55 [4] 0:34.86 [4] 0:23.49 [4] 0:12.12 [3] 0.1L 0:34.86 +4

Ashley Butler 1000m Overall (0:04.53) (0:11.02) (0:10.69) (0:11.37) (0:11.37) (0:12.12)

3 1 HE'S THE ONE 4 68.8 0:04.60 1:01.26 [3] 0:56.66 [6] 0:45.52 [5] 0:34.82 [5] 0:23.28 [6] 0:11.92 [4] 0.9L 0:34.82 +4

Adrian Layt 800m Overall (0:04.60) (0:11.14) (0:10.70) (0:11.54) (0:11.36) (0:11.92)

4 2 OUR BENEFIT 1 70.7 0:04.38 1:01.44 [4] 0:57.06 [1] 0:46.19 [3] 0:35.68 [2] 0:24.22 [2] 0:12.47 [2] 1.9L 0:35.68 +4

Ryan Wiggins 1000m Overall (0:04.38) (0:10.87) (0:10.51) (0:11.46) (0:11.75) (0:12.47)

5 6 EYES ARE LION 12 68.1 0:04.66 1:01.60 [5] 0:56.94 [9] 0:45.60 [9] 0:34.79 [9] 0:23.61 [7] 0:12.01 [6] 2.7L 0:34.79 +7

Jackson Murphy 1000m Overall (0:04.66) (0:11.34) (0:10.81) (0:11.18) (0:11.60) (0:12.01)

6 8 HARSH TRUTH 9 69.6 0:04.54 1:01.93 [6] 0:57.39 [5] 0:46.15 [6] 0:35.45 [6] 0:24.05 [5] 0:12.31 [7] 4.5L 0:35.45 +7

Brooke Johnson 800m Overall (0:04.54) (0:11.24) (0:10.70) (0:11.40) (0:11.74) (0:12.31)

7 11 MISHANI TWILIGHT 10 69.4 0:05.02 1:02.02 [7] 0:57.00 [10] 0:45.73 [10] 0:35.01 [10] 0:23.73 [10] 0:12.29 [9] 5L 0:35.01 +4

Tahlia Fenlon 800m Overall (0:05.02) (0:11.27) (0:10.72) (0:11.28) (0:11.44) (0:12.29)

8 9 MOON OVER MATILDA 3 68.0 0:04.47 1:02.17 [8] 0:57.70 [3] 0:46.95 [2] 0:36.21 [3] 0:24.61 [3] 0:12.77 [5] 5.8L 0:36.21 +5

Raul Silvera Olivera 800m Overall (0:04.47) (0:10.75) (0:10.74) (0:11.60) (0:11.84) (0:12.77)

9 4 AGNES WATERS 7 68.7 0:04.60 1:02.21 [9] 0:57.61 [7] 0:46.40 [7] 0:35.64 [7] 0:24.12 [8] 0:12.52 [8] 6L 0:35.64 +4

Warwick Satherley 800m Overall (0:04.60) (0:11.21) (0:10.76) (0:11.52) (0:11.60) (0:12.52)

10 10 SUPER CHEAP 11 69.2 0:04.65 1:02.44 [10] 0:57.79 [8] 0:46.46 [8] 0:35.75 [8] 0:24.26 [9] 0:12.71 [10] 7.3L 0:35.75 +3

Adam Sewell 1000m Overall (0:04.65) (0:11.33) (0:10.71) (0:11.49) (0:11.55) (0:12.71)

Scratched: Mishani Tycoon (#12), Lady Act (#7), Thunderbird (#13)

Report Created:  Thu 16 November 2023  17:41 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 3: SMARTSTATE RENTALS Maiden Handicap - 1200m

16 November 2023 - 14:51

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.71
(0:13.05)

0:57.66
(0:10.54)

0:47.12
(0:10.90)

0:36.22
(0:11.71)

0:24.51
(0:11.94)

0:12.57
(0:12.57)

0:36.22

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 THE HAIRDRESSER 5 70.3 0:10.58 1:10.71 [1] 0:57.58 [2] 0:47.00 [2] 0:36.07 [2] 0:24.51 [1] 0:12.57 [1] 1:10.71 0:36.07

Justin Stanley 1000m 1000m (0:13.13) (0:10.58) (0:10.93) (0:11.56) (0:11.94) (0:12.57)

2 14 ROMAN QUEEN 4 70.6 0:10.41 1:10.95 [2] 0:57.49 [6] 0:47.08 [4] 0:36.13 [5] 0:24.41 [4] 0:12.58 [2] 1.3L 0:36.13 +1

Olivia Webb 1000m 1000m (0:13.46) (0:10.41) (0:10.95) (0:11.72) (0:11.83) (0:12.58)

3 11 IMPERIUM 3 69.2 0:10.58 1:11.05 [3] 0:57.59 [7] 0:47.01 [8] 0:36.04 [7] 0:24.36 [7] 0:12.41 [6] 1.8L 0:36.04 -2

Adrian Layt 1000m 1000m (0:13.46) (0:10.58) (0:10.97) (0:11.68) (0:11.95) (0:12.41)

4 9 WOLF POINT 7 70.3 0:10.42 1:11.11 [4] 0:57.57 [9] 0:47.15 [7] 0:36.17 [6] 0:24.44 [6] 0:12.50 [5] 2.1L 0:36.17 +6

Nikki Olzard 1000m 1000m (0:13.54) (0:10.42) (0:10.98) (0:11.73) (0:11.94) (0:12.50)

5 6 JUST LIKE ROSIE 9 70.3 0:10.60 1:11.43 [5] 0:58.28 [4] 0:47.68 [3] 0:36.76 [3] 0:25.00 [3] 0:12.84 [4] 3.9L 0:36.76 +7

Erin Molloy 1000m 1000m (0:13.15) (0:10.60) (0:10.92) (0:11.76) (0:12.16) (0:12.84)

6 5 ROCKY REBEL 10 69.3 0:10.61 1:11.51 [6] 0:58.20 [5] 0:47.59 [5] 0:36.36 [8] 0:24.55 [8] 0:12.43 [8] 4.2L 0:36.36 +7

Jackson Murphy 1000m 1000m (0:13.31) (0:10.61) (0:11.23) (0:11.81) (0:12.12) (0:12.43)

7 3 MISS DE BOOM 2 69.6 0:10.54 1:11.67 [7] 0:58.62 [1] 0:48.08 [1] 0:37.18 [1] 0:25.43 [2] 0:13.27 [3] 5L 0:37.18 +1

Natalea Summers 1000m 1000m (0:13.05) (0:10.54) (0:10.90) (0:11.75) (0:12.16) (0:13.27)

8 2 DIVIDER 14 68.2 0:10.75 1:11.83 [8] 0:58.06 [10] 0:47.31 [11] 0:36.43 [10] 0:24.74 [9] 0:12.72 [9] 5.8L 0:36.43 +2

Ryan Wiggins 1000m 1000m (0:13.77) (0:10.75) (0:10.88) (0:11.69) (0:12.02) (0:12.72)

9 10 C'EST BELLE 8 68.2 0:10.79 1:11.88 [9] 0:58.35 [8] 0:47.56 [9] 0:36.52 [9] 0:24.55 [12] 0:12.34 [12] 6L 0:36.52 +7

Damien Boutet 1000m 1000m (0:13.53) (0:10.79) (0:11.04) (0:11.97) (0:12.21) (0:12.34)

10 12 STILLWATER 11 68.2 0:10.80 1:11.99 [10] 0:58.14 [12] 0:47.34 [12] 0:36.35 [12] 0:24.73 [10] 0:12.74 [10] 6.5L 0:36.35 +3

Tahlia Fenlon 1000m 1000m (0:13.85) (0:10.80) (0:10.99) (0:11.62) (0:11.99) (0:12.74)

Scratched: Fairybower Flyer (#15), Divine Kamehalani (#8), Roy's Road (#7)

Report Created:  Thu 16 November 2023  17:41 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 3: SMARTSTATE RENTALS Maiden Handicap - 1200m

16 November 2023 - 14:51

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.71
(0:13.05)

0:57.66
(0:10.54)

0:47.12
(0:10.90)

0:36.22
(0:11.71)

0:24.51
(0:11.94)

0:12.57
(0:12.57)

0:36.22

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 1 CHUCKA TANTY 6 68.6 0:10.69 1:12.02 [11] 0:58.24 [11] 0:47.55 [10] 0:36.59 [11] 0:24.72 [11] 0:12.59 [11] 6.7L 0:36.59 -1

Scott Sheargold 1000m 1000m (0:13.78) (0:10.69) (0:10.96) (0:11.87) (0:12.13) (0:12.59)

12 13 THUNDERBIRD 1 68.1 0:10.78 1:12.17 [12] 0:59.02 [3] 0:48.24 [6] 0:37.35 [4] 0:25.57 [5] 0:13.23 [7] 7.5L 0:37.35 -6

Brooke Johnson 1000m 1000m (0:13.15) (0:10.78) (0:10.89) (0:11.78) (0:12.34) (0:13.23)

Scratched: Fairybower Flyer (#15), Divine Kamehalani (#8), Roy's Road (#7)

Report Created:  Thu 16 November 2023  17:41 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 4: BOOK FOR CHRISTMAS MEETING SATURDAY 16TH
DECEMBER BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1200m

16 November 2023 - 15:27

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.91
(0:13.41)

0:56.50
(0:10.52)

0:45.98
(0:10.72)

0:35.26
(0:11.23)

0:24.03
(0:11.80)

0:12.23
(0:12.23)

0:35.26

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 TYCOON BABY 4 68.9 0:10.60 1:09.91 [1] 0:56.17 [4] 0:45.34 [4] 0:34.74 [4] 0:23.60 [4] 0:12.23 [1] 1:09.91 0:34.74

Tahlia Fenlon 800m 800m (0:13.74) (0:10.83) (0:10.60) (0:11.14) (0:11.37) (0:12.23)

2 2 GOLDEN ATHENA 1 68.3 0:10.62 1:10.10 [2] 0:56.25 [5] 0:45.33 [6] 0:34.71 [5] 0:23.58 [5] 0:12.11 [4] 1L 0:34.71 -2

Erin Molloy 800m 800m (0:13.85) (0:10.92) (0:10.62) (0:11.13) (0:11.47) (0:12.11)

3 9 DEVIL KICK 2 69.0 0:10.56 1:10.38 [3] 0:56.25 [7] 0:45.30 [7] 0:34.74 [6] 0:23.48 [7] 0:12.12 [7] 2.5L 0:34.74 -2

Dale Evans 800m 800m (0:14.13) (0:10.95) (0:10.56) (0:11.26) (0:11.36) (0:12.12)

4 6 KEFALONIA 9 69.7 0:10.49 1:10.49 [4] 0:56.84 [3] 0:46.35 [2] 0:35.74 [2] 0:24.50 [2] 0:12.69 [2] 3L 0:35.74 +3

Damien Boutet 1000m 1000m (0:13.65) (0:10.49) (0:10.61) (0:11.24) (0:11.81) (0:12.69)

5 1 FRATELLINO 5 68.8 0:10.67 1:10.73 [5] 0:57.25 [2] 0:46.57 [3] 0:35.90 [3] 0:24.54 [3] 0:12.65 [5] 4.3L 0:35.90 -3

David Simmons 800m 800m (0:13.48) (0:10.68) (0:10.67) (0:11.36) (0:11.89) (0:12.65)

6 5 TOTO 3 69.6 0:10.79 1:10.97 [6] 0:57.09 [6] 0:46.26 [5] 0:35.16 [7] 0:24.37 [6] 0:12.79 [6] 5.6L 0:35.16 +0

Justin Stanley 600m 600m (0:13.88) (0:10.83) (0:11.10) (0:10.79) (0:11.58) (0:12.79)

7 3 REAL KEY 6 69.0 0:10.52 1:11.20 [7] 0:57.79 [1] 0:47.27 [1] 0:36.55 [1] 0:25.32 [1] 0:13.32 [3] 6.9L 0:36.55 -5

Ashley Butler 1000m 1000m (0:13.41) (0:10.52) (0:10.72) (0:11.23) (0:12.00) (0:13.32)

Scratched: Flying Shamus (#8), Acoustix (#4)

Report Created:  Thu 16 November 2023  17:41 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 5: LADBROKES ODDS SURGE Class 3 Handicap - 1050m

16 November 2023 - 16:08

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.93
(0:04.31)

0:56.62
(0:10.88)

0:45.74
(0:10.62)

0:35.12
(0:11.42)

0:23.70
(0:11.59)

0:12.11
(0:12.11)

0:35.12

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 JANEAN 1 70.2 0:04.33 1:00.93 [1] 0:56.60 [2] 0:45.74 [1] 0:35.12 [1] 0:23.70 [1] 0:12.11 [1] 1:00.93 0:35.12

Justin Stanley 800m Overall (0:04.33) (0:10.86) (0:10.62) (0:11.42) (0:11.59) (0:12.11)

2 8 SCHATZI 3 71.4 0:04.46 1:01.16 [2] 0:56.70 [4] 0:45.86 [2] 0:35.19 [2] 0:23.77 [2] 0:12.23 [2] 1.3L 0:35.19 +5

Brooke Johnson 1000m Overall (0:04.46) (0:10.84) (0:10.67) (0:11.42) (0:11.54) (0:12.23)

3 1 HARVESTA 5 70.4 0:04.31 1:01.22 [3] 0:56.91 [1] 0:45.84 [3] 0:35.17 [3] 0:23.67 [3] 0:12.21 [3] 1.5L 0:35.17 +9

Olivia Webb 800m Overall (0:04.31) (0:11.07) (0:10.67) (0:11.50) (0:11.46) (0:12.21)

4 3 VAIN FOX 2 70.2 0:04.49 1:01.37 [4] 0:56.88 [5] 0:45.90 [4] 0:35.21 [4] 0:23.79 [4] 0:12.20 [4] 2.3L 0:35.21 +1

Ryan Wiggins 800m Overall (0:04.49) (0:10.98) (0:10.69) (0:11.42) (0:11.59) (0:12.20)

5 9 ACT OF ROYALTY 8 69.7 0:04.44 1:01.60 [5] 0:57.16 [3] 0:45.97 [5] 0:35.08 [7] 0:23.82 [5] 0:12.29 [5] 3.6L 0:35.08 +3

Jackson Murphy 1000m Overall (0:04.44) (0:11.19) (0:10.89) (0:11.26) (0:11.53) (0:12.29)

6 5 DENIMS 7 70.2 0:04.81 1:01.69 [6] 0:56.88 [9] 0:45.65 [9] 0:34.99 [9] 0:23.37 [9] 0:11.91 [8] 4.1L 0:34.99 +1

Tahlia Fenlon 1000m Overall (0:04.81) (0:11.23) (0:10.66) (0:11.62) (0:11.46) (0:11.91)

7 4 CINDERELLA MAN 6 68.7 0:04.62 1:01.87 [7] 0:57.25 [6] 0:46.05 [6] 0:35.33 [8] 0:23.80 [7] 0:12.23 [7] 5.1L 0:35.33 +2

Damien Boutet 800m Overall (0:04.62) (0:11.20) (0:10.72) (0:11.53) (0:11.57) (0:12.23)

8 7 WINTILLY 10 71.9 0:04.71 1:01.94 [8] 0:57.23 [7] 0:46.09 [7] 0:35.53 [5] 0:24.15 [6] 0:12.40 [6] 5.4L 0:35.53 +10

Natalea Summers 800m Overall (0:04.71) (0:11.14) (0:10.56) (0:11.38) (0:11.75) (0:12.40)

9 10 MISS RINEHART 9 69.6 0:04.76 1:02.22 [9] 0:57.46 [8] 0:46.33 [8] 0:35.72 [6] 0:24.05 [8] 0:12.44 [9] 6.9L 0:35.72 +7

Warwick Satherley 800m Overall (0:04.76) (0:11.13) (0:10.61) (0:11.67) (0:11.61) (0:12.44)

Scratched: Flaming Homer (#6)

Report Created:  Thu 16 November 2023  17:41 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 6: RACING AGAIN THURSDAY 30TH NOVEMBER OPEN Handicap -
1560m

16 November 2023 - 16:43

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:32.20
(0:10.93)

1:21.27
(0:11.05)

1:10.22
(0:11.15)

0:59.07
(0:11.20)

0:47.87
(0:11.26)

0:36.61
(0:11.83)

0:24.78
(0:12.01)

0:36.61

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 TRICKY BEANS 1 67.4 0:10.96 1:32.20 [1] 1:21.18 [2] 1:10.22 [1] 0:59.07 [1] 0:47.87 [1] 0:36.61 [1] 0:24.78 [1] 0:36.61

Dale Evans 1400m 1400m (0:11.02) (0:10.96) (0:11.15) (0:11.20) (0:11.26) (0:11.83) (0:12.01)

2 7 SAVVY SOVEREIGN 8 67.0 0:10.93 1:32.49 [2] 1:21.56 [1] 1:10.48 [2] 0:59.25 [2] 0:48.01 [2] 0:36.78 [2] 0:25.02 [2] 0:36.78 -1

Jackson Murphy 1400m Overall (0:10.93) (0:11.08) (0:11.23) (0:11.24) (0:11.23) (0:11.76) (0:12.25)

3 5 VALLEY OF DREAMS 10 66.6 0:11.09 1:32.60 [3] 1:21.51 [3] 1:10.39 [3] 0:59.15 [3] 0:47.98 [3] 0:36.72 [3] 0:24.87 [4] 0:36.72 +3

Tahlia Fenlon 1400m Overall (0:11.09) (0:11.12) (0:11.24) (0:11.17) (0:11.26) (0:11.85) (0:12.10)

4 3 THE DRILLER 6 67.7 0:11.15 1:32.73 [4] 1:21.02 [7] 1:09.63 [7] 0:58.32 [7] 0:47.05 [7] 0:35.90 [7] 0:24.34 [7] 0:35.90 -2

Nikki Olzard 800m 800m (0:11.71) (0:11.39) (0:11.31) (0:11.27) (0:11.15) (0:11.56) (0:11.87)

5 9 GRANT'S PATCH 9 66.6 0:11.19 1:32.73 [5] 1:21.36 [6] 1:10.15 [6] 0:58.96 [6] 0:47.74 [6] 0:36.36 [6] 0:24.71 [6] 0:36.36 +1

Adam Sewell 1400m 1200m (0:11.37) (0:11.21) (0:11.19) (0:11.22) (0:11.38) (0:11.65) (0:11.88)

6 2 SAVVY LEGEND 4 66.1 0:11.15 1:32.87 [6] 1:20.91 [8] 1:09.44 [8] 0:58.17 [8] 0:46.99 [8] 0:35.84 [9] 0:24.31 [8] 0:35.84 -1

Ashley Butler 800m 800m (0:11.96) (0:11.47) (0:11.27) (0:11.18) (0:11.15) (0:11.53) (0:11.68)

7 1 ECHO POINT 5 65.8 0:11.10 1:32.88 [7] 1:21.78 [4] 1:10.59 [4] 0:59.41 [4] 0:48.17 [4] 0:36.93 [4] 0:25.18 [3] 0:36.93 -1

Gabrielle Semmens 1400m Overall (0:11.10) (0:11.19) (0:11.18) (0:11.24) (0:11.24) (0:11.75) (0:12.14)

8 6 SCHAPPOSE 7 66.9 0:11.18 1:32.99 [8] 1:21.81 [5] 1:10.60 [5] 0:59.32 [5] 0:48.10 [5] 0:36.87 [5] 0:25.00 [5] 0:36.87 +3

Erin Molloy 1200m Overall (0:11.18) (0:11.21) (0:11.28) (0:11.22) (0:11.23) (0:11.87) (0:12.12)

9 10 ROCK 'N' SOL 2 66.7 0:10.99 1:33.68 [9] 1:21.46 [9] 1:10.02 [9] 0:58.74 [9] 0:47.68 [9] 0:36.69 [8] 0:25.11 [9] 0:36.69 +7

Justin Stanley 800m 800m (0:12.22) (0:11.44) (0:11.28) (0:11.06) (0:10.99) (0:11.58) (0:11.93)

Scratched: Brazen Breccia (#11), Wren's Day (#4)

Report Created:  Thu 16 November 2023  17:41 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 6: RACING AGAIN THURSDAY 30TH NOVEMBER OPEN Handicap -
1560m

16 November 2023 - 16:43

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.77
(0:12.77)

0:36.61

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 TRICKY BEANS 1 67.4 0:10.96 0:12.77 [1] 1:32.20 0:36.61

Dale Evans 1400m 1400m (0:12.77)

2 7 SAVVY SOVEREIGN 8 67.0 0:10.93 0:12.77 [2] 1.5L 0:36.78 -1

Jackson Murphy 1400m Overall (0:12.77)

3 5 VALLEY OF DREAMS 10 66.6 0:11.09 0:12.77 [3] 2L 0:36.72 +3

Tahlia Fenlon 1400m Overall (0:12.77)

4 3 THE DRILLER 6 67.7 0:11.15 0:12.47 [8] 2.8L 0:35.90 -2

Nikki Olzard 800m 800m (0:12.47)

5 9 GRANT'S PATCH 9 66.6 0:11.19 0:12.83 [5] 2.9L 0:36.36 +1

Adam Sewell 1400m 1200m (0:12.83)

6 2 SAVVY LEGEND 4 66.1 0:11.15 0:12.63 [7] 3.7L 0:35.84 -1

Ashley Butler 800m 800m (0:12.63)

7 1 ECHO POINT 5 65.8 0:11.10 0:13.04 [4] 3.8L 0:36.93 -1

Gabrielle Semmens 1400m Overall (0:13.04)

8 6 SCHAPPOSE 7 66.9 0:11.18 0:12.88 [6] 4.3L 0:36.87 +3

Erin Molloy 1200m Overall (0:12.88)

9 10 ROCK 'N' SOL 2 66.7 0:10.99 0:13.18 [9] 8.3L 0:36.69 +7

Justin Stanley 800m 800m (0:13.18)

Scratched: Brazen Breccia (#11), Wren's Day (#4)

Report Created:  Thu 16 November 2023  17:41 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 7: HORIZON PROJECTS MACKAY Class 1 Handicap - 1300m

16 November 2023 - 17:20

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:16.92
(0:07.57)

1:09.35
(0:10.72)

0:58.63
(0:10.69)

0:47.94
(0:11.29)

0:36.65
(0:12.06)

0:24.59
(0:12.22)

0:36.65

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 ENCROACHMENT 2 67.4 0:07.69 1:16.92 [1] 1:09.23 [6] 0:58.14 [9] 0:47.13 [10] 0:35.79 [10] 0:24.08 [7] 0:35.79

Brooke Johnson 1000m Overall (0:07.69) (0:11.09) (0:11.01) (0:11.34) (0:11.71) (0:11.83)

2 10 NINE CARATS 14 68.5 0:07.83 1:16.96 [2] 1:09.13 [9] 0:58.04 [11] 0:47.26 [9] 0:36.12 [7] 0:24.15 [6] 0:36.12 +6

Adam Sewell 1000m Overall (0:07.83) (0:11.09) (0:10.78) (0:11.14) (0:11.97) (0:11.78)

3 8 APRIL LOVE 8 70.0 0:07.63 1:17.08 [3] 1:09.45 [4] 0:58.79 [1] 0:48.10 [1] 0:36.81 [1] 0:24.75 [1] 0:36.81 +0

Jackson Murphy 1200m Overall (0:07.63) (0:10.66) (0:10.69) (0:11.29) (0:12.06) (0:12.22)

4 5 LUCIA MARIA 11 69.9 0:07.86 1:17.21 [4] 1:09.35 [11] 0:58.65 [7] 0:47.66 [7] 0:36.34 [8] 0:24.17 [9] 0:36.34 -1

Gabrielle Semmens 1200m Overall (0:07.86) (0:10.70) (0:10.99) (0:11.32) (0:12.17) (0:11.89)

5 2 SEISME 5 69.1 0:07.60 1:17.31 [5] 1:09.71 [3] 0:58.93 [3] 0:48.12 [2] 0:36.71 [5] 0:24.70 [4] 0:36.71 -2

Ryan Wiggins 1000m Overall (0:07.60) (0:10.78) (0:10.81) (0:11.41) (0:12.01) (0:12.05)

6 6 ORCA 13 69.0 0:07.72 1:17.34 [6] 1:09.62 [8] 0:58.81 [5] 0:47.93 [5] 0:36.78 [4] 0:24.77 [3] 0:36.78 +5

Adrian Layt 1200m Overall (0:07.72) (0:10.81) (0:10.88) (0:11.15) (0:12.01) (0:12.15)

7 12 CHILL OUT MISS 1 67.8 0:07.84 1:17.40 [7] 1:09.56 [10] 0:58.52 [10] 0:47.74 [8] 0:36.47 [9] 0:24.30 [10] 0:36.47 -1

Natalea Summers 1000m Overall (0:07.84) (0:11.04) (0:10.78) (0:11.27) (0:12.17) (0:11.92)

8 1 SIR MAXIMUS 7 66.7 0:07.93 1:17.45 [8] 1:09.52 [12] 0:58.37 [12] 0:47.41 [12] 0:36.18 [11] 0:24.31 [11] 0:36.18 +2

Scott Sheargold 1200m Overall (0:07.93) (0:11.15) (0:10.96) (0:11.23) (0:11.87) (0:11.92)

9 11 SHESABOMB 9 67.9 0:08.34 1:17.49 [9] 1:09.15 [13] 0:58.26 [13] 0:47.34 [13] 0:36.12 [13] 0:24.16 [12] 0:36.12 -4

Erin Molloy 1200m Overall (0:08.34) (0:10.89) (0:10.92) (0:11.22) (0:11.96) (0:11.77)

10 9 KEY TO THE ZOU 6 68.6 0:07.60 1:17.61 [10] 1:10.01 [2] 0:59.28 [2] 0:48.40 [4] 0:37.07 [3] 0:24.93 [5] 0:37.07 -1

Nikki Olzard 1200m Overall (0:07.60) (0:10.73) (0:10.88) (0:11.33) (0:12.14) (0:12.18)

Scratched: River Daisy (#13)

Report Created:  Thu 16 November 2023  17:41 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 7: HORIZON PROJECTS MACKAY Class 1 Handicap - 1300m

16 November 2023 - 17:20

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:16.92
(0:07.57)

1:09.35
(0:10.72)

0:58.63
(0:10.69)

0:47.94
(0:11.29)

0:36.65
(0:12.06)

0:24.59
(0:12.22)

0:36.65

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 LENNY ROCKET 4 68.8 0:07.71 1:17.73 [11] 1:10.02 [7] 0:59.17 [6] 0:48.26 [6] 0:36.96 [6] 0:24.89 [8] 0:36.96 -4

Tahlia Fenlon 1200m Overall (0:07.71) (0:10.85) (0:10.91) (0:11.30) (0:12.07) (0:12.12)

12 14 GABRIELLE 3 67.0 0:07.66 1:17.94 [12] 1:10.28 [5] 0:59.17 [8] 0:48.03 [11] 0:36.65 [12] 0:24.54 [13] 0:36.65 +3

Damien Boutet 1200m Overall (0:07.66) (0:11.11) (0:11.14) (0:11.38) (0:12.11) (0:12.01)

13 4 MISS SHALAA 10 69.0 0:07.57 1:18.26 [13] 1:10.69 [1] 0:59.85 [4] 0:49.06 [3] 0:37.86 [2] 0:25.80 [2] 0:37.86 +2

Olivia Webb 1200m Overall (0:07.57) (0:10.84) (0:10.79) (0:11.20) (0:12.06) (0:12.47)

Scratched: River Daisy (#13)

Report Created:  Thu 16 November 2023  17:41 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 7: HORIZON PROJECTS MACKAY Class 1 Handicap - 1300m

16 November 2023 - 17:20

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.37
(0:12.37)

0:36.65

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 ENCROACHMENT 2 67.4 0:07.69 0:12.25 [4] 1:16.92 0:35.79

Brooke Johnson 1000m Overall (0:12.25)

2 10 NINE CARATS 14 68.5 0:07.83 0:12.37 [2] 0.2L 0:36.12 +6

Adam Sewell 1000m Overall (0:12.37)

3 8 APRIL LOVE 8 70.0 0:07.63 0:12.53 [1] 0.7L 0:36.81 +0

Jackson Murphy 1200m Overall (0:12.53)

4 5 LUCIA MARIA 11 69.9 0:07.86 0:12.28 [8] 1.5L 0:36.34 -1

Gabrielle Semmens 1200m Overall (0:12.28)

5 2 SEISME 5 69.1 0:07.60 0:12.65 [3] 2L 0:36.71 -2

Ryan Wiggins 1000m Overall (0:12.65)

6 6 ORCA 13 69.0 0:07.72 0:12.62 [5] 2.2L 0:36.78 +5

Adrian Layt 1200m Overall (0:12.62)

7 12 CHILL OUT MISS 1 67.8 0:07.84 0:12.38 [10] 2.4L 0:36.47 -1

Natalea Summers 1000m Overall (0:12.38)

8 1 SIR MAXIMUS 7 66.7 0:07.93 0:12.39 [11] 2.6L 0:36.18 +2

Scott Sheargold 1200m Overall (0:12.39)

9 11 SHESABOMB 9 67.9 0:08.34 0:12.39 [12] 2.8L 0:36.12 -4

Erin Molloy 1200m Overall (0:12.39)

10 9 KEY TO THE ZOU 6 68.6 0:07.60 0:12.75 [6] 3.3L 0:37.07 -1

Nikki Olzard 1200m Overall (0:12.75)

Scratched: River Daisy (#13)

Report Created:  Thu 16 November 2023  17:41 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 7: HORIZON PROJECTS MACKAY Class 1 Handicap - 1300m

16 November 2023 - 17:20

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.37
(0:12.37)

0:36.65

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 LENNY ROCKET 4 68.8 0:07.71 0:12.77 [9] 3.8L 0:36.96 -4

Tahlia Fenlon 1200m Overall (0:12.77)

12 14 GABRIELLE 3 67.0 0:07.66 0:12.53 [13] 4.8L 0:36.65 +3

Damien Boutet 1200m Overall (0:12.53)

13 4 MISS SHALAA 10 69.0 0:07.57 0:13.33 [7] 6.6L 0:37.86 +2

Olivia Webb 1200m Overall (0:13.33)

Scratched: River Daisy (#13)

Report Created:  Thu 16 November 2023  17:41 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


